Mia - MI52AGVM
52" Ceiling Fan with Light (Blades Sold Separately)
Aged Bronze-Vintage Madera
Like a beautiful Italian opera, the Mia Collection will
warm your heart. Choose from �ve elegant �nishes and a
huge selection of blade styles and shapes, this
collection is the essence of customization. Mia will have
you saying "La Bella Vita!"
Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
3" and 6" Downrods (Included)
Blades Sold Separately
Bowl Light Kit (2-13W CFL Bulbs Included)
Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
Blade Sweep Opt (in.) 44, 52, 54, 56
Blades 5
Blade Pitch (˚) 14
Motor Size (MM) 188x15
Amps at High Speed 0.56
Watts (Hi Speed) 67.40
Energy Guide Watts 42
Energy Guide CFM 5432
Energy Guide CFM_Watts 81
High Speed (CFM) 5432
Low Speed (CFM) 2316
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 25.97
Carton Size (CU FT) 2
Blade Options Type1, Type 2
Bulb Wattage 13
Compatible Control Types MI-ICS-AGVM Remote & Wall Controls
Light Kit Options Bowl Light Kit Included
A: 22
Specs
Dimensions
Finish:
PDFCROWD.COM
A: (2˚ Downrod) - 19.75
B: 10.75
B: (2˚ downrod) 13
C: 12.50
D: 5.13
E: 4.50
F: w/o Light Kit - 4.50
A: 13.50
A: w/o Light Kit - 15.75
Downrod Length (in.) 6
2˚ Downrod (in.) 3
 PDF Tear Sheet
 Installation Guide
 Energy Guide
Downloads
Mia - MI52AGVM
Craftmade • P.O. Box 1037 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Privacy Policy • Site Map • © 2018 All Rights Reserved
PDFCROWD.COM